Tuition 2023-2024

Member of Zion Lutheran Church Community Member
Annual 10 Month 12 Month Annual Rate 10 Month Rate 12 Month
Rate Rate Rate Rate

K-8 One Child | $3,549.00 $354.90 $295.75 $4,578.00 $457.80 $381.50
K-8 Two

. $4,609.50 $460.95 $384.13 S$5,166.00 $516.60 $430.50
Children
K-8 Three

Children $5,607.00 $560.70 $467.25 $6,426.00 $642.60 $535.50




	Tuition 2023-2024 
	Member of Zion Lutheran Church 
	Community Member 
	 
	Annual Rate 
	10 Month Rate 
	12 Month Rate 
	Annual Rate 
	10 Month Rate 
	12 Month Rate 
	 
	K-8 One Child 
	 
	 
	K-8 Two Children 
	$384.13 
	$5,166.00 
	$516.60 
	 
	K-8 Three Children 
	$467.25 
	$6,426.00 
	$642.60 
	$535.50 

