Tuition 2023-2024						
Member of Zion Lutheran Church				Community Member		
	Annual Rate	10 Month Rate	12 Month Rate	Annual Rate	10 Month Rate	12 Month Rate
K-8 One Child	\$3,549.00	\$354.90	\$295.75	\$4,578.00	\$457.80	\$381.50
K-8 Two Children	\$4,609.50	\$460.95	\$384.13	\$5,166.00	\$516.60	\$430.50
K-8 Three Children	\$5,607.00	\$560.70	\$467.25	\$6,426.00	\$642.60	\$535.50